QM14068
UWB LNA and Switch
QM14068 Rev K |  Subject to change without notice
1 of 11
Ordering Information
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
QM14068SB 5-pc Sample Bag
QM14068SR 100-pc, 7” Reel
QM14068TR13 10,000-pc, 13” Reel
QM14068EVB
Fully Assembled EVB + Sample Bag
with 5 pieces
Product Description
The QM14068 is a bypass switch and LNA to support wireless
technology in the 6.2-8.3GHz frequency range. (UWB Channel
5 and 9.) Control is via a single bit GPIO pin.
Functional Block Diagram
   1mm*1.2mm*0.54mm